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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 30 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
4.6.2017. - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 26.29 621
2. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 27.47 544
3. ĆETIĆ, Kenan 01 Sport Time, SA 28.44 490
4. OMERBEGOVIĆ, Feđa 02 Sport Time, SA 28.69 477
5. FANTETTI, Jacopo 01 Payton Bari asd 29.38 444
6. EMINIĆ, Faruk 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 29.42 443
7. ŠUTA, Haris 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.15 411
8. SADIKOVIĆ, Kerim 03 Orka, MO 30.18 410
9. JELIN, Dino 03 Orka, MO 31.09 375

10. ĐULIĆ, Rijad 02 Sport Time, SA 32.83 318
11. ZAHIROVIĆ, Tarik 00 H2o, Sa 33.86 290
12. MORIĆ, Đani 04 Orka, MO 33.94 288
13. MUŠANOVIĆ, Kenan 99 H2o, Sa 34.53 274
14. ĐULIĆ, Nidal 04 Sport Time, SA 35.70 248
15. MUJEZINOVIĆ, Emin 04 H2o, Sa 37.49 214
16. HARAČIĆ, Dino 02 Sport Active, SA 51.86 80

B

1. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 27.47 544
2. EMINIĆ, Faruk 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 29.42 443
3. ZAHIROVIĆ, Tarik 00 H2o, Sa 33.86 290
4. MUŠANOVIĆ, Kenan 99 H2o, Sa 34.53 274

C

1. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 26.29 621
2. ĆETIĆ, Kenan 01 Sport Time, SA 28.44 490
3. OMERBEGOVIĆ, Feđa 02 Sport Time, SA 28.69 477
4. FANTETTI, Jacopo 01 Payton Bari asd 29.38 444
5. ĐULIĆ, Rijad 02 Sport Time, SA 32.83 318
6. HARAČIĆ, Dino 02 Sport Active, SA 51.86 80

D

1. ŠUTA, Haris 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.15 411
2. SADIKOVIĆ, Kerim 03 Orka, MO 30.18 410
3. JELIN, Dino 03 Orka, MO 31.09 375
4. MORIĆ, Đani 04 Orka, MO 33.94 288
5. ĐULIĆ, Nidal 04 Sport Time, SA 35.70 248
6. MUJEZINOVIĆ, Emin 04 H2o, Sa 37.49 214
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